Copyright ©2019 Omron Microscan Systems, Inc. 83-9217014-02 Rev C
Standard Ethernet Configuration
Item Description Part Number
1 HAWK MV-4000 Smart Camera 8X1X-XXX0-010X
2 Lens, C-Mount 98-90001XX-01
3 IP67 Lens Cover for HAWK MV-4000, 50 mm or 70 mm (not shown) 98-900015X-01
4 Lens Extension Tube Set, 0.5 mm, 1 mm, 5 mm, 10 mm, 20 mm, 40 mm 98-CO206
5 Cable, HAWK MV-4000 Ethernet, X-CODE / RJ45 CAT 6A, 1 m, 3 m, or 5 m 61-9000134-0X

Illuminator
NERLITE
Smart Series
Illuminator
HAWK MV-4000 Configuration Guide
HAWK MV-4000 Accessories
1
HAWK MV-4000 Smart Cameras (All cameras ship with an adapter cable.)
0.3 Megapixel Mono
8011-0000-0100 HAWK MV-4000-03, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Mono, AutoVISION Sensor
8011-0000-0101 HAWK MV-4000-03, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Mono, AutoVISION
8011-0000-0102 HAWK MV-4000-03, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Mono, AutoVISION + Visionscape
8011-0000-0103 HAWK MV-4000-03, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Mono, AutoVISION + Verification / OCV
8011-0000-0104 HAWK MV-4000-03, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Mono, AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification / OCV
1.3 Megapixel Mono
8012-0000-0100 HAWK MV-4000-13, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Mono, AutoVISION Sensor
8012-0000-0101 HAWK MV-4000-13, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Mono, AutoVISION
8012-0000-0102 HAWK MV-4000-13, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Mono, AutoVISION + Visionscape
8012-0000-0103 HAWK MV-4000-13, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Mono, AutoVISION + Verification / OCV
8012-0000-0104 HAWK MV-4000-13, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Mono, AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification / OCV
2.0 Megapixel Mono
8013-0000-0100 HAWK MV-4000-20, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Mono, AutoVISION Sensor
8013-0000-0101 HAWK MV-4000-20, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Mono, AutoVISION
8013-0000-0102 HAWK MV-4000-20, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Mono, AutoVISION + Visionscape
8013-0000-0103 HAWK MV-4000-20, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Mono, AutoVISION + Verification / OCV
8013-0000-0104 HAWK MV-4000-20, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Mono, AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification / OCV
5.0 Megapixel Mono
8014-0000-0100 HAWK MV-4000-50, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Mono, AutoVISION Sensor
8014-0000-0101 HAWK MV-4000-50, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Mono, AutoVISION
8014-0000-0102 HAWK MV-4000-50, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Mono, AutoVISION + Visionscape
8014-0000-0103 HAWK MV-4000-50, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Mono, AutoVISION + Verification / OCV
8014-0000-0104 HAWK MV-4000-50, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Mono, AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification / OCV
0.3 Megapixel Color
8015-0000-0100 HAWK MV-4000-03C, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Color, AutoVISION Sensor
8015-0000-0101 HAWK MV-4000-03C, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Color, AutoVISION
8015-0000-0102 HAWK MV-4000-03C, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Color, AutoVISION + Visionscape
8015-0000-0103 HAWK MV-4000-03C, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Color, AutoVISION + Verification / OCV
8015-0000-0104 HAWK MV-4000-03C, 0.3 Megapixel (640 x 480), Color, AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification / OCV
1.3 Megapixel Color
8016-0000-0100 HAWK MV-4000-13C, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Color, AutoVISION Sensor
8016-0000-0101 HAWK MV-4000-13C, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Color, AutoVISION
8016-0000-0102 HAWK MV-4000-13C, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Color, AutoVISION + Visionscape
8016-0000-0103 HAWK MV-4000-13C, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Color, AutoVISION + Verification / OCV
8016-0000-0104 HAWK MV-4000-13C, 1.3 Megapixel (1280 x 1024), Color, AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification / OCV
2.0 Megapixel Color
8017-0000-0100 HAWK MV-4000-20C, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Color, AutoVISION Sensor
8017-0000-0101 HAWK MV-4000-20C, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Color, AutoVISION
8017-0000-0102 HAWK MV-4000-20C, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Color, AutoVISION + Visionscape
8017-0000-0103 HAWK MV-4000-20C, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Color, AutoVISION + Verification / OCV
8017-0000-0104 HAWK MV-4000-20C, 2.0 Megapixel (1920 x 1200), Color, AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification / OCV
5.0 Megapixel Color
8018-0000-0100 HAWK MV-4000-50C, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Color, AutoVISION Sensor
8018-0000-0101 HAWK MV-4000-50C, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Color, AutoVISION
8018-0000-0102 HAWK MV-4000-50C, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Color, AutoVISION + Visionscape
8018-0000-0103 HAWK MV-4000-50C, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Color, AutoVISION + Verification / OCV
8018-0000-0104 HAWK MV-4000-50C, 5.0 Megapixel (2592 x 2048), Color, AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification / OCV

Copyright ©2019 Omron Microscan Systems, Inc.
HAWK MV-4000 Configuration Guide
HAWK MV-4000 Part Number Structure
HAWK MV-4000 part numbers follow the format 8ABS-LFFA-LPPP.
8 = HAWK MV-4000 Smart Camera
(A) Enclosure
0 = No Lens Cover
1 = 50 mm Lens Cover
2 = 70 mm Lens Cover
(B) Software = 1 (Machine Vision)
(S) Sensor Type
1 = VGA, Mono
2 = 1.3 Megapixel, Mono
3 = 2 Megapixel, Mono
4 = 5 Megapixel, Mono
5 = VGA, Color
6 = 1.3 Megapixel, Color
7 = 2 Megapixel, Color
8 = 5 Megapixel, Color
(L) Lens (See table below)
0 = No Lens
1 = 2/3” Standard Def.
2 = 2/3” High Def.
3 = 1” High Def.
(FF) Lens Focal Length
00 = No Lens
XX = Focal Length (mm) (See Lens table below.)
(A) Accessories = 0
(L) Lighting = 0
(PPP) License
100 = AutoVISION Sensor
101 = AutoVISION
102 = AutoVISION + Visionscape
103 = AutoVISION + Verification/OCV
104 = AutoVISION + Visionscape + Verification/OCV
www.microscan.comCopyright ©2019 Omron Microscan Systems, Inc.